

C_TADM51_75^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate – System Administration (Oracle DB) with SAP NetWeaver 7.5

Pass SAP C_TADM51_75 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.leads4pass.com/c_tadm51_75.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You have established a Central User Administration (CUA) in AS ABAP. What user related data can be distributed from the central to the child systems?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

- A. The Information which user master records should exist in which child system
- B. Assignment of roles
- C. Favorites in SAP Easy Access
- D. Definition of roles
- E. Initial passwords

Correct Answer: ABE

QUESTION 2

SAP Solution Manager 4.0 can use an SLD (System Landscape Directory). Which statements are true for the purpose of the SLD?

- A. SLD is only available with the shipment of SAP NetWeaver Process Integration (PI).
- B. SLD is the landscape-wide information provider for system landscape data and acts as a foundation of many SAP applications.
- C. SLD is a Java application. Therefore, ABAP applications cannot make use of the
- D. information provided by the SLD

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which statement is correct for both of the tools Config Tool and Visual Administrator? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. All configuration settings require a restart of the system.
- B. Only configuration settings made globally require a restart of the system.
- C. You have the possibility to maintain configuration settings globally, for all dispatcher nodes of the system at once, or locally for each specific node.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

Regarding the object, TemSe, of the SAP spool system, which of the following statements are correct? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. TemSe stores, for example, spool data.
- B. TemSe always stores the spool requests in the database.
- C. The instance parameter "rspo/store_location" determines where TemSe data is stored.
- D. TemSe is always an operating system file.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

When maintaining a new role using transaction PFCG (Role Maintenance), what do the yellow symbols displayed in the attached image indicate?



- A. Full authorization is not allowed in this area.
- B. Maintenance of authorizations for the corresponding area has not yet been completed. Additional work is needed.
- C. You have full authorization for this area.
- D. You do not have the necessary authorizations to maintain the objects underneath the yellow symbol.

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C_TADM51_75
Dumps](#)

[C_TADM51_75 PDF Dumps](#)

[C_TADM51_75 Practice
Test](#)